DIVERTIDO



NIKKA session FAIR

FEOCRATAY o BENT 2O vNZ—XDHE,
BHZ<EPMNCHBE TIL—Tr—RBEDIZIRED.
BHREROSTERHTOHDBVWNZSE/EANED DI
ToTaVTEIEDOMNIER =R LI,
ZNUEFRBTOOHEVWERD LSBT RF—,
HFMFRIMIEE TERELALTEE L,

NIKKA session

>3 | Glass 1,200
REJL / Bottle 13,0004

XARRNLIFEN\YE=TT—WRANA LD FT,

¥ FREBBICET-EIHIOODRVPEERENMAEENTED £7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* FAREREAERNTIONHNRBEREER



JAPANESE WHISKY FAIR

HRICEZ VYN —XTA1 X% —,
HEAADHD DL DADBAN., B TEMEKEEAHTET,
ENENOEMES I REDL W E
FORFAMEE TEREL AL TEET L,

52 /Glass

LI /X>F 3> The Yamazaki Puncheon

g R)L R—"+ > 71X The Yamazaki Bordeaux Wine Cask
g Z/)NZw S aAd—7  The Yamazaki Spanish Oak

Ll E—7w REJL & The Yamazaki Peated Malt

HIN E—7 v FEJL M The Hakushu Peated Malt

R ~JL / Bottled

HJM NA  The Hakushu Single Malt
FNI2EE  The Hakushu 12 years old
LU NA  The Yamazaki Single Malt
LU 124F  The Yamazaki 12 years old

BN —XN—F=Z— Hibiki Japanese Harmony

¥ FRBPEICET—EIAHIO RV BEERNASENTED 7,

* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

k FAREREENTIONNRBEREER

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

15,000

25,000

15,000

25,000

17,000



NTTIL
COCKTAIL

GIN BASE

FLAL Y Gimlet (Gin, Lime, Sugar)

TV hIZw?Y GinandTonic (Gin, Lime, Tonic Water )
F*ZH—= Negroni (Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth )
N7 A4 —2Z Martini (Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive |

S VHR—=ILR > Singapore Sling Gin, Cherry Heering, Lemon, Soda )

VODKA BASE

72w UIL>T > BlackRussian  (Vodka, Coffee Liqueur )

72w T4 —XT1)— Bloody Mary (Vodka, Tomato, Lemon )
OAXRERIAZY Cosmopolitan [ Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime )
TXOZa—JL Moscow Mule (Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime

VILT+4—RwZ SaltyDog (Vodka, Grapefrit, Salt)

RUM BASE

RRA > —Z— Boston Cooler [ Rum, Lemon, Ginger Ale, Sugar )
A F1)  Daiquiri  (Rum, Lime, Sugar )
XA X1 Mai-Tai (Rum, Orange, Pineapple, Lemon, Grenadine )

EE—b Mojito (Rum, Mint Leaf, Cane Syrup, Lime, Soda )

X ERBZICEY-—EIRI0OO RV BEERAZIENTED X7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
* EREBREENSIONMNRBFERHEER

1,090

1,090

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,090

1,090

1,090

1,090

1,090

1,090

1,090

1,700

1,700



AT TIL
COCKTAIL

TEQUILA BASE

TJ)L 7« 770 EDidblo (Tequia, Cassis Liqueur, Lemon, Ginger Ale )
XA R—)L Matador [ Tequila, Pineapple, Lime )

RILA) =4 Margarita | Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon, Salt )

OTHERS

T LFAF A~ Alexander [ Brandy, Cacao Liqueur, Cream )

$> NV —H  Campariand Soda  ( Campari, Soda )

NI ZXA LY Cassisand Orange  ( Cassis Liqueur, Orange )

FvA+7)L— ChinaBlue | Litchi Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Grapefruit, Tonic Water )
T7Y—2%—T)L Fuzzy Navel [ Peach Liqueur, Orange )

JZZARwIN—  Grasshopper [ Pepper Mint Liqueur, Cacao liqueur, Cream )
HIIL—=7=)L7  Kahlta and Milk Kahloa Coffee Liqueur, Milk )

N/\wAE> Manhattan  ( Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Bitter |

TR — Sidecar (Brandy, Cointreau, lemon )

J2T7INA=ILATTIL
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

Ty TNV —& Apple Mint Soda [ Apple, Blue Curacao Syrup, Mint, Soda )
U2 b0 —7— Saratoga Cooler [ Lime, Ginger Ale )
N=2> T =X Virgin Breeze  ( Cranberry, Grapefruit |

LEXHAwY 3 lemon Squash  ( Lemon, Syrup, Soda )

k ERBZICRYT-—EIRI0NRTEERENGENTED 9,

X Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

k EREERHUERTIONNRBEREER

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,460

1,090

1,090

1,460

1,090

1,090

1,090

1,210

1,460

970

970

970

970



AU vy

SPIRITS
— GIN —

Glass  45ml
2YAL— Tanqueray 1,210
RRAYT 747  Bombay Sapphire 1,210
e ARZZ X~ The Botanist 1,460
P—TJ A2 TJOLY Y gVine Forison 1,460
AN R W R Hendrick's 1,460
EDE  Kinobi 1,700

— VODKA —

Glass  45ml
77V IL—b&  Absolut 1,210
NI)LT T =)L Belvedere 1,460
JL AT —2R GreyGoose 1,700

— TEQUILA —

Class  45ml
FIWAATILERZ FZA  Olmeca Alios Plata 1,210
JNROY 7 RB Patrdn Adejo 1,700

—RUM—

Glass  30m
a0 >4 75/V23  Ron Zacapa 23 1,460
HSE > 77« T > X HSE Saint Etienne 1,460

X FRBESICEY-—EIRI0ORTEERAIENTED 7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
k (V) EABEBEBEUERNTIONNRBEREER



S8HTA Y
RECOMMENDED WINE

— SPARKLING —
IRNZ AT 0D TJawy bk
Espace of Limari Brut Special Edition
— WHITE —

NX=ILov)LRx
Panul Chardonnay

— RED —
NI=)L ANV Y =T Z3>
Panul Cabernet Sauvignon

E—JL
BEER

1A >4 Orion Draft

THEBE L AsahiJukusen Draft

THE F)2 0 HyRAC HY M) — M 334ml Botled Beer Asahi Kirin Sapporo, Suntory
FRR XAZT L 330ml Guiness Stout

J>7I)ILd—I)LE—JL Non Alcoholic Beer

k EEHSICEYT—EIBI0NRTHEERIPTENTED 9,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
kK EREREENSLIONNRBEREER

Glass 125ml
850

Glass 125ml
850

Glass 125ml
850

Bottle
3,630

Bottle
3,630

Bottle
3,630

970
1,090
910
970

850



Sy NZ—X T4 RXF*—
JAPANESE WHISKY

WIS > JLEIL & The Yamazaki Single Malt
LUIB125  The Yamazaki 12 yrs.

LB 184  The Yamazaki 18 yrs.

HM> > JLEIL b The Hakushu Single Malt

E Dy /)N\=—X/\—FEZ— Hibiki Japanese Harmony
B JL>A—XF 341 R HibikiBlender's Choice
ED1FE  Hibiki 21 yrs.

& 304 Hibiki 30 yrs.

B >~ JLEIL B Miyagikyo Single Malt
FHVJILEIL R Yoichi Single Malt

B 2w The Nikka

TEEE 27 EIL b Taketsuru Pure Malt

TTEB1THE  Taketsuru 17 yrs.

TTES214F  Taketsuru 21 yrs.

TTEB255F  Taketsuru 25 yrs.

HZ T L—> 1A RXYT  The Chita Grain Sakura Cask Finish

X EFRBESICET-—EIHIONDRVTHEHERENAEENTED 7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

X EARERHIEATIONHNRBEREER

Glass

30ml
1,210
1,700
4,120
1,210
1,210
1,940
4,120
18,150
1,090
1,090
1,460
1,090
1,580
2,420
12,100

3,030



AAvTF TAREF— 2 TIILEILE
SCOTCH WHISKY SINGLE MALT

Glass  30ml
TL>TaT 4w I128E Glenfiddich 12 yrs. 1,090
e LRy M2E The Glenlivet 12 yrs. 1,090
BT hT Y 128 The Macallan 12 yrs. 1,700
27047 10F Llaphroaig 10 yrs. 1,460
RUET 124 Bowmore 12 yrs. 1,090
7)) 2 124 Caollla 12 yrs. 1,460
ZHT—1) > 165  Llagavulin 16 yrs. 1,700
JLYE—L>Yag FUPFIL Glenmorangie Original 1,460
JLYE—L YT q 18F Glenmorangie 18 yrs. 1,940
JLYE—L YT PJ xRy b Glenmorangie Signet 2,180
F—/\> 145 Oban 14 yrs. 1,700
1) 27— 102 Talisker 10 yrs. 1,210
TE— TV 125 Mortlach 12 yrs. 1,460

AAYF IARF—TL>TuR
SCOTCH WHISKY BLENDED

Glass  30ml
> —/)NZ U—7)L 125  Chivas Regal 12 yrs. 1,090
JaZ—U4—H— TZv TNl Johnie Walker Black Label 1,090
FA—JL R JX— 125 Old Parr 12 yrs. 1,460
INT R4 1THE  Ballantine's 17 yrs. 1,700
Ja=Z—Ux—h— TIL—3~JL Johnnie Walker Blue Label 3,390

¥ FRBBICET—EIHIOODRVTEERNASENTSED 7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
X (V) ERERYUERSTIONMNRBEREER



ZOMT A RF—
OTHER WHISKY

Jwvw A ZT)L  Jack Daniels

A=HN—AX—2 Ly R v Maker's Mark Red Top

Ty RTA—RIHF—T  Woodford Reserve

LW./N—/X— 125 |.W.Harper 12 yrs.

/T —=2 2> )LINLIL Knob Creak Single Barrel

TwRITF—RUHF =T HT)LA—2 R  Woodford Reserve Double Oaked
7wH—X Booker's

HANZY T4 RT14 7 )—1L 2 Kavdan Distillery Select

ISVF =75V
BRANDY /GRAPPA

ANHFZT—V.S.0.P Hennessy V.S.OP

Y—7J)L LR >TI)L—  Martell Cordon Bleu
75—202>YZ—223 Boulard Grand Solage

v b— K JILA 2155 Chateau du Breuil 15 yrs.

02w INNU— T« F v HAT  Grappa Barili di Sassicaia

HAHE /B B

SAKE / SHOCHU

WBER MUK ARPSEE BE T45  Dassai Junmai-Daiginjo

F j\ () Kanehachi (Wheat)

1 B 2 (F) SatoBlack (Potato)

X EFRBSICET—EIHIONDRVTHEERENASENTSED £7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
X FRRERYERSTIONNRBEREER

Glass 30ml
1,090

1,090
1,210
1,460
1,460
1,460
1,820

1,210

Glass 30ml
2,180

2,670
1,460
2,670

2,420

Glass 90ml
1,210

Glass  60ml
1,090

1,090



B

AWAMORI

Glass 45m|
M 7L X7 L 30  Zanpa Premium 730
HoE I—I)LR 30E Kikunotsuyu Gold 730
HH 3 105 43F Omoro 10 yrs. 970
FABE BRE &8 43 Matsufuji Limited 1,090
BTHFE 105 7B Uminokuni 10 yrs. 1,090
AM 30E  Harusame 1,340

VISR DIZXZILT 4 —R—
SOFT DRINK / MINERAL WATER

JLwiadl >y Fresh Orange 1,300
TJLyyadL—=TF7)—Y  Fresh Grapefuit 1,300
INAFw 7). Pineapple 610
25>~ 1)—  Cranberry 610
T—OY& Oolong Tea 610
J—35 Cola 610
J—5 Y0 ColaZero 610
DYV v —IT—)L GingerAle 610
7O TINF (RT L) 500ml Aqua Panna (Still 850
HIRLI J (RIX=21) >4) 500ml  San Pellegrino ( Sparkling | 850

 FRESICEY—EIRIONRTEERATENTED 7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
k EARABEREERNSTIONMNRBERHEER



421Xk
WINE LIST

vy /N—"2
CHAMPAGNE

FoSEYyhTUavhb
Delamotte Brut

EITL > v R TUavhk
Moét & Chandon Brut

J—J o) IATA-INILT)av b
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

k> RUZ3 >
Dom Pérignon

EXITIvevrRyO¥ JUayvhk
Moét & Chandon Rose Brut

AN=0) 0040
SPARKLING WINE

FARYPTr TUav b (RRAY)

Dibon Cava Brut Reserve Spain

PILTY RTINS RS (41 2)7)

Zardetto Prosecco Treviso Extra Dry  Italy

O—%2U—JUaybkO¥E (142)7)

Rotari Brut Rose  Italy

RX—X E>aOy LYYy RI)NId—=a (75VR)

Domaine du Bicheron Crémant de Bourgogne France

K ERBSICIEY-—EIRIONRVHBEERAZTENTED 9,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
k EARABREERNZIONMNRBERHEER

12,000

14,000

16,000

46,000

16,000

4,000

4,500

5,500

7,000



=k 7

WHITE WINE

TILFRIL—X by—L—X (T75>2O07—)L)

Marquis de Goulaine Touraine Sauvignon Blanc  France

IZRVZIRT—h 2w LR (FU)
Errazuriz Estate Chardonnay Chile

JL—Z—t7—tlLorviay (Za—I—-3VN)
Sileni Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand

ToTI—F v RILR(TILEYTFY)
Andeluna Chardonnay  Argentina

NRNZ=bFIARRD TJIAYTa4—/) (ABUT SZN—TF)

Perlato del Bosco Vermentino  lialy

O—E> U—=2UYT R34 (RAY)

Loosen Riesling Dry  Germany

R=TN T2V =X 2w LR (TAUA RV TALZT)
Bogle Vineyards Chardonnay America

Tl 77— (EILREN)

Famme Fatale Moldova

ISLYRNTIYNA v h=Fd=TUF>Y (I5VZRILR=)
Clarendelle Blanc by Ch.Haut Brion  France

AT« 2247 AZIVTETEVT)
Gavila Raia Italy

NZATYATIHTTII-b VLRI (A12)T bRA—F)
Castello Della Sala Bramito Chardonnay  Italy

FYTIZRT—bE/ U (FPAUAFLIY)
King Estate Pinot Gris  America

NP Calds>w—)L (75> O07—))

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre  France

FLOZO74—KR (Za2a—Y—52R)

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc  New Zealand

v=XTd7 oY FallA27Nd-Zv T5Y (75X 7)NT—-223)

Celine Et Vincent Dureuil Bourgogne Blanc

X ERBE2ICEYT-—EIHION RV HEEHRENEENTED &7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
X LHRERYUERSTIONMNRBEREER

4,000

4,000

4,500

4,500

5,000

5,000

5,500

6,000

6,500

7,000

7,500

7,500

8,000

8,500

9,500



TR A >
RED WINE

TALARILR ANLZ Y =T4 23> (A12)T7 b2 H—7F)
D'Echo Leopoldo | di Toscana  ltaly

ISAURIAT—h AR)LZY =T =3> (F1))

Errazuriz Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Chile

NAT«4—RIOA—b7T2 O—X (7R 0A—F-T2-0-3)

Domaine de la Bastide Cétes du Rhéne  France

RTH /=Ry T (FILEVFY)
Bodega Norton Malbec  Argentina

ZYFRAINAO— (FAUA AV T FILZT)
Ranch 32 Merlot  America

FSr e O—E/ . JO=)L (Za——52R)

Vavasour Pinot Noir New Zealand

JwRF A)O— (BEILRN)
Gitana Merlot  Moldova

IILYRMN=Y2 N v b=A=TUA>Y (I5V2RIE-)
Clarendelle Rouge by Ch.Haut Brion  France

SWORE YR LT (TAUANI)TFILZT)
Michael David 6th Sense Syrah  America

W A—XRY T ROZT—)L (7SR RILR=—)

Le Haut Medoc de Giscours  France

LTy Rz vy N d—=2 (752 F)d—=17)

Frédéric Magnien Bourgogne  France

AN (AT SFIT)

Impari  Itary

g0LSYN=IL (I5VRARILR=)

Clos les Remparts

TNy IR TTIXy b TrL— (FPAUDFLIOY)
Brooks Pinot Noir Willamette Valley  America

Z97UAy N IND-Za)—Ya (7YX T)NI-23)
Lo Gibryotte Bourgogne Rouge

S b—VYITURTL (ITVRARILR-)

Chateau Sociando Mallet France

X FRBESICET—EIHIOODRVTEERE A EENTSED £7,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
kK EREREYERNTIONNRBEREER

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,500

5,000

5,500

6,000

6,500

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,500

8,500

9,500

11,000

14,000



REILF—TDIER

TANILT A —RTIFRRILF—TFT

T4 XF— EERABFICTFRVLLEITE I,

R BIILF—THIRISBABLD6nBEWD I,

s F—THIEFIE. IO Ok V—HIK) AERITIFBWVWLREITE T,

s CHRABAROT—TILF vy —JEVWIclcVWTED FE A



AAYF T4 XF—
SCOTCH WHISKY

TJLYE—LY D FUDFIL

Glenmorangie Original

K1) 27— 106
Talisker 10 years old

TLYT4T4v 7 125
Glenfiddich 12 years old

HeILYURY S 126
The Glenlivet 12 years old

ROET 124

Bowmore 12 years old

H)Z 126
Cool lla 12 years old

7847 105
Laphroaig 10 years old

HevnTY 126
The Macallan 12 years old

Pz — Ir—hHh—TSvIINIL

Johnnie Walker Black Label

=N )—=H)L 124
Chivas Regal 12 years old

F—ILR )N— 124
Old Parr 12 years old

INTURA 1T

Ballontine's 17 years old

X (JROREICIEFT —EXRI0N RBEERN S ENTED X7,
% () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* IIEHBYEHENEA. FHUTHEFNRNERIIFASHH

* () ERMEREIEAN S 10%MRBEE KEER

16,000

15,000

13,000

13,000

14,000

16,000

17,000

27,000

11,000

11,000

16,000

27,000



g > > 27)ILEILS
Yamazaki Single Malt

Ll 12468

Yamazaki 12 years old

BN > TILEILE
Hakushu Single Malt

B 124F
Hakushu 12 years old

E IOy N—FEZ—
Hibiki Japanese Harmony

2Ty 4—X Falz
Hibiki Blender’s Choice

R a7 EILL

Taketsuru Pure Malt

S ATl

Jack Daniel's

A=HN—AR—=T LykhyF
Maker's Mark Red Top

K TLITL30E

Zanpa Premium

HoEmI-ILE30E
Kikunotsuyu Gold

PR PRIE &F 432
Matsufuji Limited

HH310F 43E
Omoro 10 years old

B 30E

Harusame

v NZ—X T REF—
JAPANESE WHISKY

TAUDY T4 XF—
AMERICAN WHISKEY

B B
AWAMORI

X ()AOREICIFY —EXBL0% R HERIEEN TS D FT,
* () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

*INEHBYEHNEAN. FHLTRERRERTIIFASHR

* () ERBIEEERE 10%NRBEREER

18,000

32,000

18,000

32,000

20,000

38,000

16,000

10,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

7,500

8,000

13,000



EniS
B K
APPETIZER

Chicken Liver Mousse

ARAVEFENLEBAERRT S 2

Spanish Raw Ham and Salami Sausage

AE—IHY—FEVCHS AT A >DEYFIX
Smoked Salmon and Baked Onion Pinchos

RINZKEVFIREOHELE

Assorted Tapas and Pinchos

RNIOZTIN AT v IH IR
Vegetables Sticks Salad

F—XDEOEHLE
Assorted Cheese

IIN—=IHhTTI
Fruits Cocktail

B B

LIGHT MEAL

BOHSHES
Fried Chicken

V-t —-TURODEOHE

Assorted Sausage

VI bh2x)al) > TOoTeE—T3
Ajillo with Soft Shell Shrimps

NILT) =&
Margherita

TAVAY OZTNTRX GV RAYF

American Clubhouse Sandwich

RORTIET—H
Penne Arrabbiata

TUARFET A LHRDOY T— N—ARFa1—-Y—X

Sauteed Angus Beef Fillet with BBQ Sauce

(22:00 Last Order)

800

1,600

900

1,200

1,000

1,500

1,000

(22:00 Last Order)

800

1,100

1,200

1,000

1,400

1,000

3,100

XEYTLILF —2BR508F RIS FEEEXDRNICL A NI Y X2y TETHREBBRLDIFLE L,
* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

*INBHEYBHNEAN. FHAEHENRERTIEASHERA
* FEERRICIFT —ERBI0%REERNEEN TS D FJ,
X Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* _ERMEEHER 2 10%0REE RHER



FOFEH

SNACKS
(22:00 Last Order)

RT 754 650
French Fries

BEE 700
Spring Roll

F1)—T&KETILZ 400
Olives & Pickles

SVIRFTYY 650
Mixed Nuts

F3aL—+hk 650
Chocolate

FZATIL—=Y 650
Dry Fruits

M B
JAPANESE FOOD (22:00 Last Order)

INER3RBRE D 650
3kinds of Small Dishes

I IH-DBAMM R 650
Tossed "Mimiga” Sesame Sauce

BE DIKIEH] X 800
Boiled Shrimp with Miso

BONINyFam 900
Tuna Carpaccio

BEDERE R LYV THNT 800
Boiled Shrimp with Onion Dressing

INFDZITHL 700
Deep Fried Taro

IRoBEDEDE 1,200
Assorted Tempura

INTEDDSHIT AKRE B FRERR 1,000
Fried Shrimp with Spicy Miso

BRMENT I HOEREDD BEER 1,300

Stir-Fried Squid and Paprika with Chinese Chili Bean Sauce

KEYT LILE —EBRHEOSERKIE. FEEEXORNICL AT YR 2y TETHTHERLDIFLLZE L,
* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

* IEHBYERNEA. FHLIHENRERLFASHHA

* EERSICIEY —EXBL0%RTHER NG ENTED 9,

* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* MBS ERS10%NRFERHEER



